N2 Registro
2522
1334
2061
2032
2517
1614
1428
439
1402
419

LISTADO DEFINITIVO ADMITIDOS OFICIAL ADMINISTRATIVO/A

Apellidos
GONZALEZ TELLEZ
ALCAIDE ROMERO
PEREZ MELENDO
DE RUZ FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ CABRERO
BELMONTE JAEN
LEON SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO
CABALLERO RODRIGUEZ
ROLDAN ROJAS
GUERRERO TINAJERO

Nombre
MARIA DEL
SUSANA
ESTER
MARIA
JULIA
JOAQUINA
ISABEL
DOLORES
RAFAEL
YOLANDA

DNI
25683255Y
30805848Q
786835638
30801188W
30540338H
30517308B
30499190V
30798251D
44351792H
30825778M

Puesto
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO
ADMINISTRATIVO

Baremo
25,80
24,20
23,85
22,15
22,00
21,70
21,45
21,40
21,40
21,20



